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*** Soccer Scramble: New Maximum Win Pay Out Amount: R30 000/1***

MWOS SOCCER BONUS www.mbet.co.za

TUESDAY OTHER SPORT (27
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YOU CAN NOW BET ON YOUR MOBILE OR

ONLINE…..

for a wide range of Lucky Numbers being offered

www.worldofsport.co.za/ www.mbet.co.za
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If you would like to receive these fixtures drop us an email at betting@worldofsport.co.za or whats app us on: 060 508 3658

CURRENT SOCCER OFFERINGS

 3 WAY ODDS (90 MIN)

 HANDICAPS (+1) (-1)

 10 MINUTES RESULTS

 DOUBLE CHANCE

 HALF TIME / FULL TIME

 DRAW NO BET (DNB)

 1ST HALF RESULT

 2ND HALF RESULT

 CLEAN SHEET
 CORRECT SCORE
 SPREAD BETTING
 GOALS HOME/AWAY TEAM
 1ST GOAL INTERVAL
 WIN BOTH HALVES
 1ST HALF TOTALS
 2ND HALF TOTALS

LUCKY LEGS PROMOTION MOBILE ONLY

- Take a multiple of 10+ Legs (Games), fall out in your last leg and win your stake back
- Take a multiple of 14+ legs, fall out in only one and win double your stake
- Take a mulitple of 14+ legs, fall out in your last leg and win 4 times your stake back
Terms and conditions apply:  Max payout = R500 per ticket, 90 Min football bets only, No Prices less than 0.2. 
Customer must lay  bet s on the account..opricessrter than 0.2 allowed in the multiple

LUCKY NUMBERS

View our website:

 CORNER MATCHBET

 BOOKINGS MATCHBET

 1ST TEAM TO SCORE

 WHICH TEAM TO SCORE

 GOAL OR NO GOAL

 METHOD OF VICTORY

 OUTRIGHT WINNER

 TO QUALIFY

 TOTAL GOALS EXACTLY
 TOTAL GOALS OVER/UNDER
 MATCHFLOW
 MATCHBET & TOTALS
 IN RUNNING
 HIGHEST SCORING HALF
 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORE

NEED TO CHECK YOUR TICKET?
Use our new USSD service to check your ticket from your phone...

Type *120*6967*024019123456# and Dial

(*120*MWOS*Your FULL Ticket Number#)
Please note that use of service is billed at 20 cents per 20 seconds
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

27/01 10:00 402 5,00 Southside Flyers Women 28/01 05:15 523 0,30 Bangladesh T20 Women 27/01 11:35 527 1,10 Van Velzen, Keanu

27/01 10:00 403 0,13 Perth Lynx Women 28/01 05:15 524 2,56 Thailand T20 Women 27/01 11:35 528 0,67 Grundy, R

28/01 05:15 525 0,52 Ireland T20 Women 27/01 11:55 529 0,57 Morris, T

27/01 13:35 430 12,00 Sichuan Jinqiang 28/01 05:15 526 1,55 Scotland T20 Women 27/01 11:55 530 1,25 Wilkinson, C

27/01 13:35 431 0,04 Liaoning Flying Leopards 27/01 12:10 531 0,62 Justicia, J

27/01 13:35 424 0,18 Shandong Kirin 28/01 01:30 521 1,25 Tasmanian Tigers Women 27/01 12:10 532 1,20 Clark, M

27/01 13:35 425 3,50 Ningbo Fubon Rocket 28/01 01:30 522 0,65 Western Australia Women 27/01 12:30 533 0,40 Wilkinson, C

27/01 13:35 420 1,88 Nanjing Tongxi Monkey King 27/01 12:30 534 1,75 Van Velzen, Keanu

27/01 13:35 421 0,36 Xinjiang Guanghui Flying Tigers 27/01 09:30 485 0,30 Pakistan U19 27/01 12:45 535 0,57 Grundy, R

27/01 13:35 432 0,11 Zhejiang Golden Bulls 27/01 09:30 486 2,56 New Zealand U19 27/01 12:45 536 1,25 Clark, M

27/01 13:35 433 5,50 Jiangsu Kendiya 27/01 09:30 487 15,69 Zimbabwe U19 27/01 13:05 537 0,44 Morris, T

27/01 13:35 428 0,18 Shenzhen Leopards 27/01 09:30 488 0,01 India U19 27/01 13:05 538 1,63 Justicia, J

27/01 13:35 429 3,50 Fujian SBS Xunxing 27/01 13:20 539 1,20 Clark, M

27/01 13:35 426 0,07 Shanghai Sharks 27/01 13:00 511 1,02 Team Abu Dhabi 27/01 13:20 540 0,62 Wilkinson, C

27/01 13:35 427 8,00 Guangzhou Loong Lions 27/01 13:00 512 0,80 Sharjah Bukhatir XI 27/01 13:40 541 1,75 Van Velzen, Keanu

27/01 13:35 422 1,63 Qingdao Eagles 27/01 15:15 513 0,85 Fujairah Pacific Ventures 27/01 13:40 542 0,40 Morris, T

27/01 13:35 423 0,44 Zhejiang Guangsha Lions 27/01 15:15 514 0,96 Ajman Heroes 27/01 13:55 543 0,80 Justicia, J

27/01 13:55 544 0,91 Grundy, R

27/01 13:30 410 1,00 Dongguan Xintongsheng Women 27/01 10:00 505 1,61 Market Super Kings 27/01 14:15 545 0,83 Van Velzen, Keanu

27/01 13:30 411 0,73 Shanxi Zhuyeqingjiu Women 27/01 10:00 506 0,50 Rauza Stars 27/01 14:15 546 0,83 Clark, M

27/01 13:30 412 12,00 Shaanxi Tianze Women 27/01 11:00 1062 0,68 Pune Panthers 27/01 14:30 547 0,57 Wilkinson, C

27/01 13:30 413 0,04 Xinjiang Women 27/01 11:00 1063 1,20 Gurugram Thunders 27/01 14:30 548 1,25 Justicia, J

27/01 13:30 416 0,20 Shanghai Women 27/01 15:00 507 0,62 Gangavathi Lions 27/01 14:50 549 0,50 Morris, T

27/01 13:30 417 3,33 Wuhan Shengfan Women 27/01 15:00 508 1,31 Station Eagles 27/01 14:50 550 1,50 Grundy, R

27/01 13:30 414 0,01 Shandong Chishui Women 27/01 16:00 509 1,09 Rajasthan Lions 27/01 15:05 551 0,53 Justicia, J

27/01 13:30 415 28,00 Zhejiang Chouzhou Bank Women 27/01 16:00 510 0,75 Maharashtra Tycoons 27/01 15:05 552 1,38 Van Velzen, Keanu

27/01 13:30 418 0,13 Sichuan Women 27/01 15:25 553 1,63 Clark, M

27/01 13:30 419 5,00 Jiangsu Nangang Women 27/01 19:00 519 1,02 Stack CC B 27/01 15:25 554 0,44 Morris, T

27/01 19:00 520 0,80 Thundercats 27/01 15:40 555 0,91 Grundy, R

27/01 21:30 469 0,44 Brussels Basketball 27/01 15:40 556 0,80 Wilkinson, C

27/01 21:30 470 1,63 KK Dinamo Zagreb 27/01 15:00 515 2,56 Galaxyy CC

27/01 21:30 0 0,67 Newcastle Eagles 27/01 15:00 516 0,30 Pharma Solutions

27/01 21:30 0 14,00 Draw 27/01 19:00 517 0,09 GHK Properties 27/01 19:30 461 1,75 Basketball Nymburk

27/01 21:30 0 1,20 KK Dubrava 27/01 19:00 518 6,54 Gorilla XI 27/01 19:30 462 0,40 CB Gran Canaria

27/01 19:30 463 0,73 Rytas Vilnius

27/01 13:00 406 2,00 Chun Yu 27/01 18:00 503 0,30 South Africa T20 27/01 19:30 464 1,00 Galatasaray SK

27/01 13:00 407 0,33 STC Eagle 27/01 18:00 504 2,56 West Indies T20 27/01 19:30 459 1,63 ASK Karditsas BC

27/01 14:40 408 1,38 Winling 27/01 19:30 460 0,44 Tofas SK

27/01 14:40 409 0,53 Hong Kong Eastern 27/01 11:00 489 1,25 Sri Lanka ODI 27/01 20:30 465 1,10 Hapoel Holon BC

27/01 11:00 490 0,65 England ODI 27/01 20:30 466 0,67 Le Mans Sarthe Basket

27/01 16:00 435 0,91 Vilniaus Rytas 2 27/01 21:00 467 0,57 Elan Chalon

27/01 16:00 436 0,80 Vilkaviskio Perlas 27/01 15:30 495 0,32 Trinidad and Tobago ODI Women 27/01 21:00 468 1,25 Wurzburg Baskets

27/01 18:00 437 0,91 Kauno Zalgiris-2 27/01 15:30 502 2,42 Windward Islands ODI Women

27/01 18:00 438 0,80 BC Vytis 27/01 15:30 493 0,96 Guyana ODI Women 27/01 18:30 453 0,17 BK Ventspils

27/01 19:00 439 1,50 BC Stekas Ukmerge 27/01 15:30 494 0,85 Jamaica ODI Women 27/01 18:30 454 4,00 BC Parnu

27/01 19:00 440 0,50 Jurbarko Jurbarkas-Karys 27/01 15:30 491 0,96 Barbados ODI Women 27/01 19:30 455 9,00 Keila Korvpallikool

27/01 15:30 492 0,85 Leeward Islands ODI Women 27/01 19:30 456 0,06 Rigas Zelli

27/01 20:04 477 2,25 Uppsala Basket 27/01 20:00 457 12,00 Latvijas Universitate

27/01 20:04 478 0,30 Norrkoeping Dolphins 27/01 06:30 483 0,68 Bhutan T20 Women 27/01 20:00 458 0,04 VEF Riga

27/01 06:30 484 1,20 Malaysia T20 Women

2025|2026 Sweden Basketligan

2025|2026 Hong Kong Basketball League

2025|2026 Lithuania NKL

World 2025|2026

World 2026

World 2026 CG United Super50 Cup Women

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

2025|2026 Australia WNBL Women

2025|2026 China Basketball Association

2025|2026 China Basketball Association Women

2025|2026 Europe North Basketball League

United Arab Emirates 2025|2026 ICCA Arabian Cricket League

World 2026 Women`s Twenty20 Internationals

2025 Twenty20 World Cup Qualifiers Women

2025|2026 Australia National Cricket League Women

2026 ICC Under-19 Cricket World Cup

2026 United Arab Emirates D10 Tournament

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

India 2026

Kuwait 2025|2026

World 2026 Modus Super Series

BASKETBALL

Europe 2025|2026 Basketball Champions League

Europe 2025|2026 Estonia–Latvia Basketball League

BASKETBALL

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

Other Sport Betting Sheet

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

CRICKET DARTS
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

27/01 20:00 623 0,58 EH Aalborg Women 27/01 20:15 686 0,22 Olimpija Ljubljana 27/01 20:30 708 1,63 Augsburger Panther

27/01 20:00 624 7,50 Draw 27/01 20:15 687 3,00 Pioneers Vorarlberg 27/01 20:30 709 0,44 Eisbaren Berlin

27/01 20:00 625 1,95 Skanderborg Handbold Women 27/01 20:30 714 1,50 Iserlohn Roosters

27/01 19:00 646 0,44 HC RT Torax Poruba 27/01 20:30 715 0,50 Adler Mannheim

27/01 19:00 620 0,11 HIFK 27/01 19:00 647 1,63 Pirati Chomutov 27/01 20:30 720 0,53 Straubing Tigers

27/01 19:00 621 15,00 Draw 27/01 20:30 721 1,38 Nurnberg Ice Tigers

27/01 19:00 622 7,00 Dicken 27/01 18:30 638 0,80 Motor Ceske Budejovice 27/01 20:30 712 0,62 Fischtown Pinguins

27/01 18:30 639 0,91 HC Energie Karlovy Vary 27/01 20:30 713 1,20 Grizzly Wolfsburg

27/01 21:00 626 0,38 MKS PR Gniezno Women 27/01 18:30 634 0,50 BK Mlada Boleslav 27/01 20:30 718 1,25 Schwenninger Wild Wings

27/01 21:00 627 8,75 Draw 27/01 18:30 635 1,50 HC Verva Litvinov 27/01 20:30 719 0,57 EHC Red Bull Munchen

27/01 21:00 628 2,90 EKS Start Elblag Women 27/01 18:30 636 0,62 HC Skoda Plzen 27/01 20:30 710 0,17 ERC Ingolstadt

27/01 18:30 637 1,20 Kometa Brno 27/01 20:30 711 4,00 Dresdner Eislowen

27/01 21:30 629 0,02 CB Elche Mustang Women 27/01 19:00 640 0,40 Bili Tygri Liberec 27/01 20:30 716 0,18 Kolner Haie

27/01 21:30 630 19,00 Draw 27/01 19:00 641 1,75 HC Vitkovice Ridera 27/01 20:30 717 3,50 Lowen Frankfurt

27/01 21:30 631 18,00 BM Lanzarote Ciudad de Arrecife Women 27/01 19:00 644 0,67 Mountfield HK

27/01 19:00 645 1,10 HC Ocelari Trinec 27/01 19:00 660 0,30 HK Prizma|IHS

27/01 11:30 581 1,55 Algeria 27/01 19:00 642 0,30 HC Dynamo Pardubice 27/01 19:00 661 2,25 Hockey Punks Vilnius

27/01 11:30 582 7,00 Draw 27/01 19:00 643 2,25 Rytiri Kladno

27/01 11:30 598 0,75 Angola 27/01 19:30 666 3,33 Stjernen Hockey

27/01 14:00 599 0,28 Cameroon 27/01 20:00 680 0,40 Herlev Eagles 27/01 19:30 667 0,20 Stavanger Oilers

27/01 14:00 600 9,50 Draw 27/01 20:00 681 1,75 SonderjyskE Ishockey 27/01 19:30 662 0,05 Frisk Asker

27/01 14:00 601 3,75 Kenya 27/01 20:00 682 0,05 Herning Blue Fox 27/01 19:30 663 10,00 Nidaros Hockey

27/01 14:00 602 6,00 Guinea 27/01 20:00 683 10,00 Frederikshavn White Hawks 27/01 19:30 664 2,75 Narvik

27/01 14:00 603 13,00 Draw 27/01 19:30 665 0,25 Valerenga IF

27/01 14:00 604 0,14 Morocco 27/01 18:30 652 0,80 JYP 27/01 19:30 672 0,17 Storhamar Hockey

27/01 19:00 608 0,25 Congo 27/01 18:30 653 0,91 Lukko 27/01 19:30 673 4,00 Sparta Sarpsborg

27/01 19:00 609 10,00 Draw 27/01 18:30 654 0,91 TPS 27/01 20:00 674 1,10 Lorenskog IK

27/01 19:00 610 4,00 Benin 27/01 18:30 655 0,80 KalPa 27/01 20:00 675 0,67 Lillehammer IK

27/01 19:00 605 2,20 Cape Verde 27/01 18:30 650 1,50 Jukurit

27/01 19:00 606 8,25 Draw 27/01 18:30 651 0,50 Tappara 27/01 19:00 658 0,67 Zaglebie Sosnowiec

27/01 19:00 607 0,50 Tunisia 27/01 18:30 648 0,10 Ilves 27/01 19:00 659 1,10 GKS Katowice

27/01 18:30 649 6,00 Vaasan Sport

27/01 16:30 611 4,75 Switzerland 27/01 18:00 632 0,30 HK Martin

27/01 16:30 612 11,00 Draw 27/01 18:30 656 0,73 Kiekko-Vantaa 27/01 18:00 633 2,25 HK 95 Povazska Bystrica

27/01 16:30 613 0,20 Iceland 27/01 18:30 657 1,00 Kiekko-Pojat

27/01 19:00 614 1,70 Slovenia 27/01 20:00 684 0,53 Timra IK

27/01 19:00 615 7,25 Draw 27/01 21:00 724 0,44 Diables Rouges de Briancon 27/01 20:00 685 1,38 Malmo Redhawks

27/01 19:00 616 0,68 Croatia 27/01 21:00 725 1,63 Pionniers de Chamonix

27/01 21:30 617 0,14 Sweden 27/01 21:00 722 0,25 Aigles de Nice 27/01 20:45 704 0,36 HC Lugano

27/01 21:30 618 12,00 Draw 27/01 21:00 723 2,75 Anglet Hormadi Pays Basque 27/01 20:45 705 1,88 SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

27/01 21:30 619 6,25 Hungary 27/01 21:15 728 0,40 Gothiques d`Amiens 27/01 20:45 698 1,50 EHC Kloten

27/01 21:15 729 1,75 Les Rapaces de Gap 27/01 20:45 699 0,50 ZSC Lions

27/01 11:00 563 0,45 Iraq 27/01 21:15 726 0,29 Bruleurs de Loups Grenoble 27/01 20:45 706 0,57 SCL Tigers

27/01 11:00 564 7,75 Draw 27/01 21:15 727 2,40 Boxers de Bordeaux 27/01 20:45 707 1,25 SC Bern

27/01 11:00 565 2,50 United Arab Emirates 27/01 21:30 730 1,75 Jokers de Cergy-Pontoise 27/01 20:45 696 0,25 EHC Biel-Bienne

27/01 11:00 566 0,02 Oman 27/01 21:30 731 0,40 Ducs d`Angers 27/01 20:45 697 2,75 HC Ajoie

27/01 11:00 567 20,00 Draw 27/01 21:30 732 1,75 Spartiates de Marseille 27/01 20:45 700 0,44 HC Davos

27/01 11:00 568 18,00 Australia 27/01 21:30 733 0,40 Dragons de Rouen 27/01 20:45 701 1,63 EV Zug

27/01 20:45 702 0,29 HC Fribourg-Gotteron

27/01 20:45 703 2,40 HC Ambri-Piotta

2025|2026 Finland Mestis

2025|2026 Sweden Hockeyligan SHL

2025|2026 Switzerland National League

2025|2026 Germany DEL

2025|2026 Latvia Premjerliga

2025|2026 Norway Eliteserien Ishockey

2025|2026 Poland Extraliga

2025|2026 Slovakia Liga 1

Other Sport Betting Sheet

World 2026 AHF Asian Championship

2025|2026 Denmark Ligaen Women

2025|2026 Finland SM-Liiga

2025|2026 Poland PGNiG Superliga Women

2025|2026 Spain Division de Honor Women

2026 African Men`s Handball Championship

2025|2026 France Ligue Magnus

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

ICE HOCKEY ICE HOCKEY

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

Europe 2026

2025|2026 Austria Eishockey Liga

2025|2026 Czech Republic 1. liga

2025|2026 Czech Republic Extraliga

2025|2026 Denmark Superisligaen

2025|2026 Finland Liiga

ICE HOCKEY

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

HANDBALL

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

27/01 21:00 754 0,29 Wilson, K 27/01 13:00 825 0,40 Gadamauri, B 27/01 20:00 978 2,75 Gurenko, Volodymyr

27/01 21:00 755 2,40 McGill, A 27/01 15:00 828 0,22 Martineau, M 27/01 20:00 979 0,25 Rodrigues, N

27/01 21:00 750 2,75 Brown, J 27/01 15:00 829 3,00 Arthur Nagel 27/01 20:00 976 0,05 Guillaume Dalmasso

27/01 21:00 751 0,25 Jones, Jak 27/01 15:00 826 1,35 Poullain, L 27/01 20:00 977 8,00 Michael Alejandro Beltran Rubio

27/01 21:00 752 4,00 Leclercq, J 27/01 15:00 827 0,55 Kasnikowski, M 27/01 20:00 974 0,70 Brymer, G

27/01 21:00 753 0,17 Murphy, S 27/01 20:00 975 1,10 Catini, N

27/01 12:30 928 0,35 Schoenhaus, M

27/01 11:00 736 0,44 Jiahui, S 27/01 12:30 929 2,00 Petkovic, M 27/01 10:00 770 0,08 Vekic, D

27/01 11:00 737 1,63 Fan, Z 27/01 13:00 930 0,87 Wehnelt, K 27/01 10:00 771 6,00 Okamura, K

27/01 11:00 740 0,29 Xiao, Guodong 27/01 13:00 931 0,87 Mueller, Calvin 27/01 10:00 774 2,25 Hibino, N

27/01 11:00 741 2,40 Williams, R 27/01 16:30 932 0,30 Wiskandt, M 27/01 10:00 775 0,30 Sakatsume, H

27/01 11:00 738 0,04 Judd Trump 27/01 16:30 933 2,25 Filip, J 27/01 10:00 772 0,40 Saito, Sara

27/01 11:00 739 12,00 Cheung, K 27/01 20:00 934 3,40 Reisach, Vincent 27/01 10:00 773 1,80 Tkacheva, M

27/01 11:00 734 0,18 Higgins, J 27/01 20:00 935 0,19 Prihodko, O 27/01 12:00 776 0,95 Zhu, L

27/01 11:00 735 3,50 Jones, Jamie 27/01 12:00 777 0,80 Lulu Sun

27/01 16:00 744 0,14 O`Sullivan, R 27/01 08:38 766 3,80 Van Herzeele, James

27/01 16:00 745 4,50 Long Zehuang 27/01 08:38 767 0,17 Fitriadi, M Rifqi 27/01 12:30 936 2,75 Buyukakcay, C

27/01 16:00 748 0,18 Zhao, Xintong 27/01 08:38 768 2,25 Shanmugam, AS 27/01 12:30 937 0,25 Leonard, M

27/01 16:00 749 3,50 Jiang Jun 27/01 08:38 769 0,30 Chopra, K 27/01 12:30 938 0,87 Gjorcheska, L

27/01 16:00 742 0,40 Gary Wilson 27/01 12:30 939 0,87 Serban, R

27/01 16:00 743 1,75 Scott Donaldson 27/01 09:00 794 0,65 Alberti, F 27/01 13:30 940 0,70 Minnen, G

27/01 16:00 746 0,14 Selby, M 27/01 09:00 795 1,15 Tsitsipas, Pavlos 27/01 13:30 941 1,10 Yaneva, E

27/01 16:00 747 4,50 Hongyu, L 27/01 09:00 796 1,60 Iakubenko, Volodymyr 27/01 13:30 942 1,00 Schunk, N

27/01 09:00 797 0,45 Summers, Matthew 27/01 13:30 943 0,75 Aksu, A

27/01 10:00 798 0,30 Von Der Schulenburg, J 27/01 15:00 944 0,02 Parrizas Diaz, N

27/01 12:00 764 0,15 Alcaraz, C 27/01 10:00 799 2,25 Habib, A 27/01 15:00 945 14,00 Sequeira, Milla

27/01 12:00 765 4,25 De Minaur, A 27/01 16:00 948 1,80 Podrez, V

27/01 17:00 952 0,11 Van Noord, N 27/01 16:00 949 0,40 Vandromme, J

27/01 10:05 762 0,50 Gauff, C 27/01 17:00 953 5,00 Betancourt, Patricio 27/01 16:00 946 19,00 Freitas, Analu

27/01 10:05 763 1,45 Svitolina, E 27/01 17:00 956 2,25 Cooper, S 27/01 16:00 947 0,02 Romero Gormaz, L

27/01 17:00 957 0,30 Peck, J

27/01 17:00 830 0,40 Carballes Baena, R 27/01 17:00 950 1,20 Farag Cao, A 27/01 11:30 844 0,87 Maxime Chazal

27/01 17:00 831 1,80 Geerts, M 27/01 17:00 951 0,60 Kobelt, A 27/01 11:30 845 0,87 Oradini, Giovanni

27/01 17:30 832 0,75 Van Assche, L 27/01 17:00 954 0,30 Reyes Tirado, Oswaldo Alejandro 27/01 11:30 848 0,90 Perez Contri, S

27/01 17:30 833 1,00 Shevchenko, A 27/01 17:00 955 2,25 Mendez Montiel, Diego Eloy 27/01 11:30 849 0,83 Campana Lee, G

27/01 19:00 834 0,70 Molcan, A 27/01 18:00 958 0,70 George, Benjamin Thomas 27/01 11:30 846 3,60 Tepmahc, N

27/01 19:00 835 1,10 Added, D 27/01 18:00 959 1,10 Nefve, A 27/01 11:30 847 0,18 Kumstat, J

27/01 19:30 836 6,00 Paire, B 27/01 18:00 962 0,95 Kumar, Melvin 27/01 11:30 842 1,45 Castagnola, L

27/01 19:30 837 0,08 Bonzi, B 27/01 18:00 963 0,80 Jauregui Sainz de Rozas, R 27/01 11:30 843 0,50 Giunta, M

27/01 21:00 838 1,45 Sachko, V 27/01 18:00 960 0,16 Gomez, JS

27/01 21:00 839 0,50 Droguet, T 27/01 18:00 961 4,00 Rafael De Alba 27/01 11:30 854 0,40 Bassols Ribera, M

27/01 21:30 840 0,55 Kovacevic, A 27/01 19:00 964 1,45 Osorio, J 27/01 11:30 855 1,80 Boskovic, L

27/01 21:30 841 1,35 Tabur, C 27/01 19:00 965 0,50 Kuperstein, A 27/01 11:30 856 1,35 Sakellaridi, S

27/01 19:00 968 1,45 Pinto, Lucca 27/01 11:30 857 0,55 Zaytseva, K

27/01 11:05 820 0,70 Lokoli, L 27/01 19:00 969 0,50 Covato, M 27/01 11:30 852 0,02 Shi, H

27/01 11:05 821 1,10 Gulin, S 27/01 19:00 970 1,80 Hollender, N 27/01 11:30 853 14,00 Komano, M

27/01 11:05 818 1,20 Arnaboldi, F 27/01 19:00 971 0,40 Rico Arias, N 27/01 11:30 850 1,45 Daria Khomutsianskaya

27/01 11:05 819 0,60 Moeller, M 27/01 19:00 966 1,00 Teunissen, Laurence 27/01 11:30 851 0,50 Sebov, K

27/01 13:00 822 0,16 Kotov, P 27/01 19:00 967 0,75 Sau Franco, A 27/01 12:30 862 1,35 Kuharenko, Polina

27/01 13:00 823 4,00 Martin, Dan 27/01 20:00 972 14,00 Hayen, A 27/01 12:30 863 0,55 Lew Yan Foon, A

27/01 13:00 824 1,80 Ghazouani Durand, Yanis 27/01 20:00 973 0,02 Braden Shick 27/01 12:30 860 1,45 Taraba Wallberg, Nellie

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

Kuwait 2026 1st M15 Zahra

Mexico 2026 Soltepec Tennis Tour 1

India 2026 M15 Hyderabad 1

Philippines 2026

Portugal 2026 W75 Porto

Tunisia 2026 Magic Hotel Tours by FTT

Germany 2026 D88 German Masters

Germany 2026 German Masters Qualification

TENNIS

2026 Australian Open Men`s Singles

2026 Australian Open Women`s Singles

France 2026 Open Quimper Bretagne Occidentale

Mexico 2026 Soltepec Tennis Tour 1

Other Sport Betting Sheet

France 2026 Open Quimper Bretagne Occidentale Qualificati

Germany 2026 MLP-Cup 2025 2025

Tunisia 2026 Magic Hotel Tours by FTT 1

TENNISSNOOKER TENNIS

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

SNOOKER TENNIS

Other Sport Betting Sheet

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

France 2026 Open Quimper Bretagne Occidentale Qualificati
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

27/01 12:30 861 0,50 Guerrero Alvarez, E 27/01 13:00 877 1,15 Monnot, A 27/01 15:00 914 0,06 Hussey, G

27/01 12:30 858 2,75 Pavlova, K 27/01 13:00 874 1,15 Hietaranta, Laura 27/01 15:00 915 7,00 Van Herck, Louis

27/01 12:30 859 0,25 Oktiabreva, Alisa 27/01 13:00 875 0,65 Otzipka, Jana 27/01 16:00 924 0,45 Petrovic, Andreja

27/01 13:00 872 1,45 Maloney, Eliz 27/01 16:00 925 1,60 Martin, Toby

27/01 11:30 814 0,08 Cadenasso, G 27/01 13:00 873 0,50 Primorac Pavicic, Iva 27/01 16:00 926 0,55 Hurrion, M

27/01 11:30 815 6,00 Helguera Casado, L 27/01 13:00 878 0,83 Stoiber, R 27/01 16:00 927 1,35 Lumsden, E

27/01 11:30 812 1,80 Minighini, D 27/01 13:00 879 0,90 Kuzmova, K

27/01 11:30 813 0,40 Lien, Johan Oscar 27/01 14:30 884 1,20 Cooling, Ruby 27/01 18:00 994 1,10 Tenti, F

27/01 12:30 816 0,03 Linde Palacios, S 27/01 14:30 885 0,60 In-Albon, Y 27/01 18:00 995 0,70 Karki, Ronit

27/01 12:30 817 11,00 Celik, Cagan 27/01 14:30 882 1,00 Daems, J 27/01 19:00 1000 0,65 Colby, R

27/01 14:30 883 0,75 Allen, V 27/01 19:00 1001 1,15 Fishback, R

27/01 11:30 800 2,25 Kurt, I 27/01 14:30 886 1,20 Gadamauri, Tamila 27/01 19:00 996 0,95 Johnson, Andrew

27/01 11:30 801 0,30 Milic, E 27/01 14:30 887 0,60 Rajecki, A 27/01 19:00 997 0,80 Bynoe, E

27/01 11:30 804 4,80 Vlajic, Teodora 27/01 14:30 880 0,35 Pace, F 27/01 19:00 998 1,35 Clark, E

27/01 11:30 805 0,12 Vargova, Nina 27/01 14:30 881 2,00 Hageman, Madelief 27/01 19:00 999 0,55 Cavallo, F

27/01 11:30 802 0,18 Steur, J 27/01 15:30 888 0,83 Banks, A

27/01 11:30 803 3,60 Yoruk, Ilay 27/01 15:30 889 0,90 Klugman, H 27/01 20:05 1012 0,60 Johnson, Spencer

27/01 12:00 810 1,45 Masiianskaia, M 27/01 15:30 894 1,20 Dunne, K 27/01 20:05 1013 1,20 Lechno-Wasiutynski, F

27/01 12:00 811 0,50 Katsumi, Nanari 27/01 15:30 895 0,60 Vrancken Peeters, Anouck 27/01 20:05 1010 0,87 Zamora, N

27/01 12:00 806 2,00 Nepliy, E 27/01 15:30 892 1,00 Stusek, J 27/01 20:05 1011 0,87 Zhu, E

27/01 12:00 807 0,35 Ricci, B 27/01 15:30 893 0,75 Appleton, E 27/01 20:05 1008 0,30 Kingsley, C

27/01 12:00 808 0,14 Vladson, L 27/01 15:30 890 0,75 Konjuh, A 27/01 20:05 1009 2,25 Corwin, F

27/01 12:00 809 4,40 Mikaca, S 27/01 15:30 891 1,00 Granwehr, Alina

27/01 20:00 1004 1,00 Hewitt, D

27/01 09:00 784 0,08 Zarazua, R 27/01 12:00 902 1,60 Basile, P 27/01 20:00 1005 0,75 Feistel, G

27/01 09:00 785 6,00 Hodzic, M 27/01 12:00 903 0,45 Wallin, Olle 27/01 20:00 1006 0,60 Ema Burgic Bucko

27/01 09:00 780 8,00 Yashina, E 27/01 12:00 900 1,60 Murgett, F 27/01 20:00 1007 1,20 Ewing, S

27/01 09:00 781 0,05 Ibragimova, A 27/01 12:00 901 0,45 Deckers, A 27/01 20:00 1002 0,75 Van Impe, Amelie

27/01 09:00 778 0,25 Shubladze, Alexandra 27/01 12:00 896 0,35 Knaff, A 27/01 20:00 1003 1,00 Collins, K

27/01 09:00 779 2,75 Maklakova, Ekaterina 27/01 12:00 897 2,00 Walters, M

27/01 09:00 782 0,05 Harriet Dart 27/01 12:00 898 0,04 Broom, C 27/01 17:30 980 2,25 Tanguilig, C

27/01 09:00 783 8,00 Ovcharenko, E 27/01 12:00 899 9,00 Beaven, J 27/01 17:30 981 0,30 Xu, S

27/01 10:00 786 2,75 Monnet, C 27/01 13:00 904 0,06 Matusevich, A 27/01 17:30 984 0,25 Mushika, Mio

27/01 10:00 787 0,25 Korneeva, A 27/01 13:00 905 7,00 Brady, Conor 27/01 17:30 985 2,75 Zamarripa, M

27/01 10:00 790 1,80 Sidorova, Kristiana 27/01 13:00 908 0,45 Tyler, J 27/01 17:30 986 7,00 Hitt, Zoe

27/01 10:00 791 0,40 Paquet, C 27/01 13:00 909 1,60 Doskocil, Martin 27/01 17:30 987 0,06 Zeballos Melgar, N

27/01 10:00 788 0,50 Kolodynska, J 27/01 13:00 910 2,25 Hands, T 27/01 17:30 982 0,30 Topalova, G

27/01 10:00 789 1,45 Kroitor, Kristina 27/01 13:00 911 0,30 Massard, L 27/01 17:30 983 2,25 Bohrer Martins, C

27/01 10:00 792 0,45 Panshina, Varvara 27/01 13:00 906 2,75 Planinsek, F 27/01 18:30 990 0,70 Pedretti, T

27/01 10:00 793 1,60 DeFalco, J 27/01 13:00 907 0,25 Wendelken, H 27/01 18:30 991 1,10 Cabezas Dominguez, S

27/01 14:00 912 0,80 Hodkin, S 27/01 18:30 988 0,40 Matoula, M

27/01 12:00 870 1,35 Urgesi, F 27/01 14:00 913 0,95 Calzi, R 27/01 18:30 989 1,80 Han, J

27/01 12:00 871 0,55 Ciric Bagaric, L 27/01 15:00 916 4,00 Bilardo, J 27/01 18:30 992 1,60 Dang, Y

27/01 12:00 868 0,15 Bennemann, E 27/01 15:00 917 0,16 Jubb, P 27/01 18:30 993 0,45 Ivanova, D

27/01 12:00 869 4,25 Paganetti, V 27/01 15:00 922 0,05 Maxted, L

27/01 12:00 864 1,35 Diaz Adrover, Cristina 27/01 15:00 923 8,00 Rivera, L 27/01 09:00 758 1,20 Bax, F

27/01 12:00 865 0,55 Visscher, Stephanie Judith 27/01 15:00 920 3,00 Friberg, K 27/01 09:00 759 0,60 Sun, F

27/01 12:00 866 0,40 Malygina, E 27/01 15:00 921 0,22 Searle, H 27/01 09:00 760 0,60 Gengel, M

27/01 12:00 867 1,80 Ryser, V 27/01 15:00 918 0,30 Story, J 27/01 09:00 761 1,20 Crawford, O

27/01 13:00 876 0,65 Noha Akugue, N 27/01 15:00 919 2,25 Sorger, S 27/01 09:00 756 0,45 David Jorda Sanchis

TENNISTENNIS

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Other Sport Betting Sheet

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

United Kingdom 2026 Lexus British Pro Series GlasgowUnited Kingdom 2026 Lexus British Pro Series BirminghamTunisia 2026 Magic Hotel Tours by FTT 1

Turkey 2026 ANTALYA SERIES 1

Turkey 2026 ANTALYA SERIES 4

United Arab Emirates 2026 1st FUJAIRAH W100 Championships 2026

United Kingdom 2026 Lexus British Pro Series Birmingham

United Kingdom 2026 Lexus British Pro Series Glasgow

United States of America 2026 San Diego Challenger Open Qualification

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

Vietnam 2026

National Responsible Gaming Programme Toll-Free Counselling Line: 0800 006 008 . Winners know when to stop.

Other Sport Betting Sheet

TENNIS

United States of America 2026 San Diego Open

United States of America 2026 Vero Beach International Tennis Open

United States of America 2026 M15 Emilio Sanchez Academy Presented by Germa
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DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS DATE TIME CN WIN TEAMS

27/01 20:30 1058 0,04 Holte IF Women 27/01 14:30 1018 2,57 Antalya Muratpasa Belediyespor Women 27/01 21:00 1042 0,30 Stade Poitevin Volley-Ball

27/01 20:30 1059 7,44 Farum Holte 2 Women 27/01 14:30 1019 0,25 Kuzeyboru Spor Club 2 Women 27/01 21:00 1043 2,22 Dinamo Bucuresti

27/01 21:00 1060 0,03 Elite Volley Aarhus Women 27/01 21:30 1044 0,75 Tectum Achel

27/01 21:00 1061 8,16 Aalborg Volleyball Women 27/01 13:00 1014 0,91 Henan Women 27/01 21:30 1045 0,97 VfB Friedrichshafen

27/01 13:00 1015 0,80 Liaoning Women

27/01 18:30 1046 0,18 Kyky 27/01 14:00 1016 0,22 Shanghai Women 27/01 18:30 1026 0,15 Galatasaray Daikin Women

27/01 18:30 1047 3,30 TuTo Volley 27/01 14:00 1017 2,84 Tianjin Women 27/01 18:30 1027 3,75 Allianz MTV Stuttgart Women

27/01 18:30 1050 0,22 VaLePa 27/01 19:30 1028 6,32 MOYA Radomka Radom Women

27/01 18:30 1051 2,84 Kokkolan Tiikerit 27/01 21:00 1038 0,85 Maccabi Tel Aviv 27/01 19:30 1029 0,06 CSO Voluntari 2005 Women

27/01 18:30 1048 4,58 Raision Loimu 27/01 21:00 1039 0,85 Chaumont VB 52

27/01 18:30 1049 0,11 Hurrikaani Loimaa 27/01 21:30 1040 0,02 Allianz Milano 27/01 19:00 1030 4,34 SVG Luneburg

27/01 21:30 1041 9,04 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 27/01 19:00 1031 0,12 Asseco Resovia Rzeszow

27/01 19:00 1052 0,58 Hapoel HaMaapil Menashe Emek-Hefer 27/01 20:30 1032 0,18 Berlin Recycling Volleys

27/01 19:00 1053 1,24 Maccabi Hod Hasharon 27/01 17:00 1020 3,75 Zeren Spor Women 27/01 20:30 1033 3,30 VK Lvi Praha

27/01 19:00 1054 0,42 Maccabi Ashdod 27/01 17:00 1021 0,15 Prosecco Doc Imoco Conegliano Women 27/01 21:30 1036 0,15 LUK Lublin

27/01 19:00 1055 1,66 Hapoel Jerusalem 27/01 18:30 1022 5,15 Maritsa Plovdiv Women 27/01 21:30 1037 3,75 Knack Roeselare

27/01 19:30 1056 2,35 Hapoel Ironi Kiryat Ata 27/01 18:30 1023 0,09 KS DevelopRes Rzeszow Women 27/01 21:30 1034 0,03 Cucine Lube Civitanova

27/01 19:30 1057 0,28 Maccabi SVA Rehovot 27/01 19:00 1024 6,32 Olympiacos Piraeus Women 27/01 21:30 1035 8,16 Volley Haasrode Leuven

27/01 19:00 1025 0,06 Allianz Vero Volley Milano Women

VOLLEYBALL VOLLEYBALL

JA Marshall, SH Marshall, SC Marshall, Estate (late) DJ Marshall and BA Bowman trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the KwaZulu Natal Gaming and Betting Board. 

VOLLEYBALL

2025|2026 Denmark Volleyligaen Women

2025|2026 Finland Mestaruusliiga

2025|2026 Israel League

Europe 2025|2026 CEV Champions League Women

2025|2026 Turkey First League Women

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Betting and Times subject to change without prior notice.  Errors and Omissions Excepted. Coupon Numbers are NOT a guarantee of your selection - ALWAYS CHECK YOUR TICKET!

by the Gauteng Gambling Board. Marshalls World of Sport Western Cape (Pty) Ltd is licensed by the Western Cape Gambling and Racing Board and the Gauteng Gambling Board.  

W. H. Van der Vyver C.C. and Ebets Pty. Ltd. trading as Marshalls World of Sport are licensed by the Eastern Cape Gambling and Betting 

Other Sport Betting Sheet

China 2025|2026

Europe 2025|2026 CEV Challenge Cup

Europe 2025|2026 CEV Cup

Europe 2025|2026 CEV Cup Women

Europe CEV Champions League Volley 2026 | Men
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